
KVS CARETA pri TU vo ZVOLENE

 1  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KOVACS Laszlo.    89 AdorjanA   52.89  1,49.85                    3,53.05     
 2 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta     55.74  2,04.60                    4,20.27     
 3 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta   1,04.64  2,36.54                    5,43.39     
   REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S       nenastupil na start          

 1  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi A                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KOVACS Laszlo.    89 AdorjanA   52.89  1,49.85                    3,53.05         

 1  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi C                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta     55.74  2,04.60                    4,20.27         
 2 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta   1,04.64  2,36.54                    5,43.39         
   REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S       nenastupil na start              

 2  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA   54.61  1,51.20                    3,46.31     
 2 CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta     53.75  1,51.00                    3,48.09     
 3 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta     57.66  2,00.22                    4,03.57     
 4 VARGA Krisztina   96 AdorjanA   55.18  1,58.08                    4,04.31     
 5 TAMAS Evelin      97 AdorjanA   56.51  2,01.26                    4,11.34     
 6 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S   56.36  2,03.04                    4,17.15     
 7 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,03.34  2,17.06                    4,44.87     
 8 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta   1,03.39  2,20.24                    4,55.75     
   POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta         nenastupil na start          
   MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta         nenastupil na start          

 2  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny A                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA   54.61  1,51.20                    3,46.31     1VT 
 2 CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta     53.75  1,51.00                    3,48.09     1VT 
 3 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta   1,03.39  2,20.24                    4,55.75         

 2  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny B                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

   POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta         nenastupil na start              

 2  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny C                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta     57.66  2,00.22                    4,03.57     3VT 
 2 VARGA Krisztina   96 AdorjanA   55.18  1,58.08                    4,04.31     3VT 
 3 TAMAS Evelin      97 AdorjanA   56.51  2,01.26                    4,11.34         
 4 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S   56.36  2,03.04                    4,17.15         
 5 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,03.34  2,17.06                    4,44.87         
   MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta         nenastupil na start              

 3  Kategoria: 200 BF muzi                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 TOTH Simon        02 Careta   1,23.81                             2,51.87     
 2 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN    1,23.40                             2,56.05     
 3 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta   1,29.17                             3,03.47     
 4 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN    1,27.96                             3,08.87     
 5 MATEJ Dominik     03 Careta   1,31.57                             3,14.83     
 6 POHANKA Andrej    02 Careta   1,39.18                             3,33.94     

 3  Kategoria: 200 BF muzi F                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 TOTH Simon        02 Careta   1,23.81                             2,51.87         
 2 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN    1,23.40                             2,56.05         
 3 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta   1,29.17                             3,03.47         
 4 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN    1,27.96                             3,08.87         
 5 MATEJ Dominik     03 Careta   1,31.57                             3,14.83         
 6 POHANKA Andrej    02 Careta   1,39.18                             3,33.94         

 4  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 
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 1 STADLER Csenge    02 AdorjanA 1,09.84                             2,23.40     
 2 LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta   1,22.59                             2,54.58     
 3 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta   1,28.86                             3,10.00     
 4 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta   1,31.83                             3,16.73     
 5 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta   1,34.73                             3,17.12     
 6 MRAZOVA Martina   02 Careta   1,36.88                             3,22.50     
 7 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S 1,31.14                             3,27.18     
 8 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta   1,38.80                             3,27.83     
 9 KOPYL Anastazia   02 Careta   1,38.83                             3,32.70     
10 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta   1,43.42                             3,34.93     
11 RAINIAKOVA Janka  03 Careta   1,43.92                             3,41.38     
12 VEGEROVA Radka    02 Careta   1,44.53                             3,44.64     

 4  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny D                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta   1,22.59                             2,54.58         

 4  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny F                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 STADLER Csenge    02 AdorjanA 1,09.84                             2,23.40         
 2 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta   1,28.86                             3,10.00         
 3 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta   1,31.83                             3,16.73         
 4 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta   1,34.73                             3,17.12         
 5 MRAZOVA Martina   02 Careta   1,36.88                             3,22.50         
 6 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S 1,31.14                             3,27.18         
 7 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta   1,38.80                             3,27.83         
 8 KOPYL Anastazia   02 Careta   1,38.83                             3,32.70         
 9 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta   1,43.42                             3,34.93         
10 RAINIAKOVA Janka  03 Careta   1,43.92                             3,41.38         
11 VEGEROVA Radka    02 Careta   1,44.53                             3,44.64         

 5  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S   54.33                             1,55.60     
 2 LENGYELTOTI Bence 01 AdorjanA   59.60                             2,04.87     
 3 FAZEKAS Andras    00 AdorjanA 1,01.60                             2,05.14     
 4 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN    1,04.26                             2,13.92     
 5 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN    1,03.56                             2,17.95     
 6 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S 1,06.94                             2,18.49     
 7 LENGYELTOTI Istva 98 AdorjanA 1,12.88                             2,33.29     
 8 STADLER Bence     00 AdorjanA 1,15.79                             2,37.81     
 9 NIKOLOV Alexander 98 Careta   1,18.85                             2,44.27     
10 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta   1,21.57                             2,45.55     
11 VALKO Matej       99 Careta   1,17.42                             2,46.10     
12 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta   1,28.68                             3,04.98     
13 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN    1,32.36                             3,14.70     
   LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S       nenastupil na start          
   PATAC Adam        98 Careta         nenastupil na start          
   REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S       nenastupil na start          
   SULEK Simon       98 Triton S       nenastupil na start          
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   TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta         nenastupil na start          
   WEIS Matus        01 Careta         nenastupil na start          

 5  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi D                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S   54.33                             1,55.60     1VT 
 2 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN    1,03.56                             2,17.95         
 3 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S 1,06.94                             2,18.49         
 4 LENGYELTOTI Istva 98 AdorjanA 1,12.88                             2,33.29         
 5 NIKOLOV Alexander 98 Careta   1,18.85                             2,44.27         
 6 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta   1,21.57                             2,45.55         
 7 VALKO Matej       99 Careta   1,17.42                             2,46.10         
   PATAC Adam        98 Careta         nenastupil na start              
   REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S       nenastupil na start              
   SULEK Simon       98 Triton S       nenastupil na start              
   TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta         nenastupil na start              

 5  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi E                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 LENGYELTOTI Bence 01 AdorjanA   59.60                             2,04.87     1VT 
 2 FAZEKAS Andras    00 AdorjanA 1,01.60                             2,05.14     1VT 
 3 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN    1,04.26                             2,13.92     1VT 
 4 STADLER Bence     00 AdorjanA 1,15.79                             2,37.81     3VT 
 5 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta   1,28.68                             3,04.98         
 6 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN    1,32.36                             3,14.70         
   LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S       nenastupil na start              
   WEIS Matus        01 Careta         nenastupil na start              

 6  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta     54.13                             1,51.78     
 2 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta     56.12                             1,54.56     
 3 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S   55.51                             1,55.46     
 4 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S   58.00                             2,03.48     
 5 SZABO Kitti       99 AdorjanA 1,03.26                             2,12.58     
 6 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta   1,09.84                             2,26.60     
 7 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN    1,12.59                             2,29.92     
 8 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta   1,11.11                             2,32.57     
 9 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta   1,12.25                             2,33.62     
10 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta   1,16.38                             2,38.71     
11 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta   1,12.69                             2,39.22     
12 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta   1,17.55                             2,43.76     
13 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta   1,21.29                             2,53.12     
14 TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta   1,20.31                             2,53.58     
15 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S 1,21.44                             2,56.00     
16 DAVIDOVA Petra    00 Careta   1,24.89                             2,59.99     
17 ZELENAKOVA Lucia  00 Careta   1,25.05                             3,00.40     
18 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta   1,24.60                             3,05.45     
19 SAGATOVA Tereza   00 Careta   1,35.82                             3,26.18     
20 SPRLOVA Barborka  01 Careta   1,37.96                             3,27.00     
21 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 Careta   1,38.26                             3,29.77     
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22 MADLENOVA Zuzana  01 Careta   1,54.82                             5,35.12     
   GOLIANOVA Barbora 00 Careta         nenastupil na start          
   SISKA Dorottya    99 AdorjanA       nenastupil na start          
   LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta         nenastupil na start          

 6  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny D                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta     54.13                             1,51.78     1VT 
 2 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta     56.12                             1,54.56     1VT 
 3 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S   55.51                             1,55.46     1VT 
 4 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S   58.00                             2,03.48     2VT 
 5 SZABO Kitti       99 AdorjanA 1,03.26                             2,12.58         
 6 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta   1,11.11                             2,32.57         
 7 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta   1,12.69                             2,39.22         
 8 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta   1,17.55                             2,43.76         
   SISKA Dorottya    99 AdorjanA       nenastupil na start              
   LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta         nenastupil na start              

 6  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny E                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta   1,09.84                             2,26.60     2VT 
 2 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN    1,12.59                             2,29.92     2VT 
 3 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta   1,12.25                             2,33.62     3VT 
 4 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta   1,16.38                             2,38.71     3VT 
 5 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta   1,21.29                             2,53.12         
 6 TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta   1,20.31                             2,53.58         
 7 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S 1,21.44                             2,56.00         
 8 DAVIDOVA Petra    00 Careta   1,24.89                             2,59.99         
 9 ZELENAKOVA Lucia  00 Careta   1,25.05                             3,00.40         
10 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta   1,24.60                             3,05.45         
11 SAGATOVA Tereza   00 Careta   1,35.82                             3,26.18         
12 SPRLOVA Barborka  01 Careta   1,37.96                             3,27.00         
13 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 Careta   1,38.26                             3,29.77         
14 MADLENOVA Zuzana  01 Careta   1,54.82                             5,35.12         
   GOLIANOVA Barbora 00 Careta         nenastupil na start              

 7  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 NEU Gabor         85 AdorjanA                                       18.60     
 2 KOVACS Laszlo.    89 AdorjanA                                       19.61     
 3 BARTAKY Tomas     86 OCEAN                                          21.73     
 4 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta                                         26.97     
   KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta         nenastupil na start          
   REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S       nenastupil na start          
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 7  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi A                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 NEU Gabor         85 AdorjanA                                       18.60         
 2 KOVACS Laszlo.    89 AdorjanA                                       19.61         
 3 BARTAKY Tomas     86 OCEAN                                          21.73         

 7  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi C                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta                                         26.97         
   KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta         nenastupil na start              
   REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S       nenastupil na start              

 8  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 VARGA Krisztina   96 AdorjanA                                       19.98     
 2 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA                                       20.13     
 3 CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta                                         22.05     
 4 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       22.56     
 5 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         23.51     
 6 JANIGOVA Katarina 93 Careta                                         23.82     
 7 TAMAS Evelin      97 AdorjanA                                       23.97     
 8 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta                                         24.49     
 9 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       25.04     
10 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta                                         28.14     
   POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta         nenastupil na start          

 8  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny A                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA                                       20.13     1VT 
 2 CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta                                         22.05         
 3 JANIGOVA Katarina 93 Careta                                         23.82         
 4 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta                                         28.14         

 8  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny B                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

   POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta         nenastupil na start              

 8  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny C                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 VARGA Krisztina   96 AdorjanA                                       19.98     1VT 
 2 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       22.56     1VT 
 3 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         23.51         
 4 TAMAS Evelin      97 AdorjanA                                       23.97         
 5 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta                                         24.49         
 6 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       25.04         

 9  Kategoria: 50 BF muzi                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                         34.98     
 2 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                         35.19     
 3 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                          36.11     
 4 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          36.34     
 5 MATEJ Dominik     03 Careta                                         38.63     
 6 POHANKA Andrej    02 Careta                                         41.16     
 7 KUTTER Viktor     03 Careta                                         44.79     

 9  Kategoria: 50 BF muzi F                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                         34.98         
 2 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                         35.19         
 3 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                          36.11         
 4 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          36.34         
 5 MATEJ Dominik     03 Careta                                         38.63         
 6 POHANKA Andrej    02 Careta                                         41.16         
 7 KUTTER Viktor     03 Careta                                         44.79         

10  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 STADLER Csenge    02 AdorjanA                                       31.31     
 2 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta                                         36.96     
 3 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S                                       39.37     
 4 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                         39.51     
 5 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta                                         40.63     
 6 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta                                         40.95     
 7 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta                                         41.21     
 8 KOPYL Anastazia   02 Careta                                         41.48     
 9 MRAZOVA Martina   02 Careta                                         43.26     
10 VEGEROVA Radka    02 Careta                                         45.76     
11 RAINIAKOVA Janka  03 Careta                                         48.16     

10  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny F                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 
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 1 STADLER Csenge    02 AdorjanA                                       31.31         
 2 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta                                         36.96         
 3 BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S                                       39.37         
 4 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                         39.51         
 5 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta                                         40.63         
 6 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta                                         40.95         
 7 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta                                         41.21         
 8 KOPYL Anastazia   02 Careta                                         41.48         
 9 MRAZOVA Martina   02 Careta                                         43.26         
10 VEGEROVA Radka    02 Careta                                         45.76         
11 RAINIAKOVA Janka  03 Careta                                         48.16         

11  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       24.25     
 2 FAZEKAS Andras    00 AdorjanA                                       24.98     
 3 LENGYELTOTI Bence 01 AdorjanA                                       26.43     
 4 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          26.58     
 5 PATAC Adam        98 Careta                                         27.42     
 6 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          27.95     
 7 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                       28.69     
 8 VALKO Matej       99 Careta                                         29.02     
 9 NIKOLOV Alexander 98 Careta                                         31.10     
10 LENGYELTOTI Istva 98 AdorjanA                                       31.29     
11 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta                                         32.98     
12 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                         33.02     
13 STADLER Bence     00 AdorjanA                                       33.20     
14 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                          39.07     
15 MADLEN Tadeas     01 Careta                                         49.24     
16 TAMAS Jozef       98 Careta                                         49.34     
   LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S       nenastupil na start          
   REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S       nenastupil na start          
   SULEK Simon       98 Triton S       nenastupil na start          
   TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta         nenastupil na start          
   WEIS Matus        01 Careta         nenastupil na start          

11  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       24.25         
 2 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          26.58         
 3 PATAC Adam        98 Careta                                         27.42         
 4 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                       28.69         
 5 VALKO Matej       99 Careta                                         29.02         
 6 NIKOLOV Alexander 98 Careta                                         31.10         
 7 LENGYELTOTI Istva 98 AdorjanA                                       31.29         
 8 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta                                         32.98         
 9 TAMAS Jozef       98 Careta                                         49.34         
   REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S       nenastupil na start              
   SULEK Simon       98 Triton S       nenastupil na start              
   TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta         nenastupil na start              

11  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 
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 1 FAZEKAS Andras    00 AdorjanA                                       24.98     1VT 
 2 LENGYELTOTI Bence 01 AdorjanA                                       26.43     1VT 
 3 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          27.95     1VT 
 4 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                         33.02         
 5 STADLER Bence     00 AdorjanA                                       33.20         
 6 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                          39.07         
 7 MADLEN Tadeas     01 Careta                                         49.24         
   LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S       nenastupil na start              
   WEIS Matus        01 Careta         nenastupil na start              

12  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                         22.76     
 2 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta                                         22.98     
 3 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       23.55     
 4 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                       25.41     
 5 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          29.59     
 6 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                         29.90     
 7 SZABO Kitti       99 AdorjanA                                       30.11     
 8 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta                                         30.26     
 9 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta                                         30.36     
10 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                         30.85     
11 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta                                         31.26     
12 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                         32.39     
13 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                       32.45     
14 ZELENAKOVA Lucia  00 Careta                                         34.86     
15 TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta                                         35.14     
16 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta                                         35.91     
17 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta                                         36.08     
18 LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta                                         36.61     
19 SAGATOVA Tereza   00 Careta                                         40.46     
20 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 Careta                                         40.84     
21 SPRLOVA Barborka  01 Careta                                         42.15     
22 FABANOVA Karin    01 Careta                                         44.86     
23 MADLENOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                         47.90     
   GOLIANOVA Barbora 00 Careta         nenastupil na start          
   SISKA Dorottya    99 AdorjanA       nenastupil na start          

12  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                         22.76     1VT 
 2 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta                                         22.98     1VT 
 3 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       23.55     1VT 
 4 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                       25.41     3VT 
 5 SZABO Kitti       99 AdorjanA                                       30.11         
 6 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta                                         30.26         
 7 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta                                         30.36         
 8 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta                                         31.26         
 9 LUPTAKOVA Alzbeta 98 Careta                                         36.61         
   SISKA Dorottya    99 AdorjanA       nenastupil na start              

12  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Technical results

9 z 14



Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          29.59     2VT 
 2 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                         29.90     2VT 
 3 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                         30.85     3VT 
 4 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                         32.39     3VT 
 5 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                       32.45     3VT 
 6 ZELENAKOVA Lucia  00 Careta                                         34.86         
 7 TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta                                         35.14         
 8 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta                                         35.91         
 9 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta                                         36.08         
10 SAGATOVA Tereza   00 Careta                                         40.46         
11 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 Careta                                         40.84         
12 SPRLOVA Barborka  01 Careta                                         42.15         
13 FABANOVA Karin    01 Careta                                         44.86         
14 MADLENOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                         47.90         
   GOLIANOVA Barbora 00 Careta         nenastupil na start              

13  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 NEU Gabor         85 AdorjanA                                       49.57     
 2 BARTAKY Tomas     86 OCEAN                                          50.66     
 3 KOVACS Laszlo.    89 AdorjanA                                       52.31     
 4 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta                                         56.94     
 5 FAZEKAS Andras    00 AdorjanA                                       57.76     
 6 LENGYELTOTI Istva 98 AdorjanA                                       58.14     
 7 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       59.97     
 8 LENGYELTOTI Bence 01 AdorjanA                                     1,00.09     
 9 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                        1,04.02     
10 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta                                       1,04.76     
11 STADLER Bence     00 AdorjanA                                     1,05.01     
12 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                     1,05.54     
13 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                        1,06.06     
14 VALKO Matej       99 Careta                                       1,08.18     
15 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                       1,13.02     
16 PATAC Adam        98 Careta                                       1,15.47     
17 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta                                       1,20.79     
18 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                        1,39.64     
19 TAMAS Jozef       98 Careta                                       1,40.10     
20 MADLEN Tadeas     01 Careta                                       1,50.68     
   LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S       nenastupil na start          
   REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S       nenastupil na start          
   REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S       nenastupil na start          
   SULEK Simon       98 Triton S       nenastupil na start          
   TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta         nenastupil na start          
   WEIS Matus        01 Careta         nenastupil na start          

13  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi A                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 NEU Gabor         85 AdorjanA                                       49.57     2VT 
 2 BARTAKY Tomas     86 OCEAN                                          50.66     2VT 
 3 KOVACS Laszlo.    89 AdorjanA                                       52.31     3VT 
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13  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi C                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta                                         56.94     2VT 
 2 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta                                       1,04.76         
   REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S       nenastupil na start              

13  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi D                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 LENGYELTOTI Istva 98 AdorjanA                                       58.14     1VT 
 2 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       59.97     1VT 
 3 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                     1,05.54     2VT 
 4 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                        1,06.06     3VT 
 5 VALKO Matej       99 Careta                                       1,08.18     3VT 
 6 PATAC Adam        98 Careta                                       1,15.47         
 7 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta                                       1,20.79         
 8 TAMAS Jozef       98 Careta                                       1,40.10         
   REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S       nenastupil na start              
   SULEK Simon       98 Triton S       nenastupil na start              
   TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta         nenastupil na start              

13  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi E                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 FAZEKAS Andras    00 AdorjanA                                       57.76     1VT 
 2 LENGYELTOTI Bence 01 AdorjanA                                     1,00.09     1VT 
 3 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                        1,04.02     1VT 
 4 STADLER Bence     00 AdorjanA                                     1,05.01     1VT 
 5 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                       1,13.02     2VT 
 6 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                        1,39.64         
 7 MADLEN Tadeas     01 Careta                                       1,50.68         
   LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S       nenastupil na start              
   WEIS Matus        01 Careta         nenastupil na start              

14  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA                                       51.49     
 2 VARGA Krisztina   96 AdorjanA                                       52.00     
 3 CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta                                         57.08     
 4 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       57.88     
 5 TAMAS Evelin      97 AdorjanA                                       57.89     
 6 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta                                         58.57     
 7 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         58.63     
 8 JANIGOVA Katarina 93 Careta                                       1,00.26     
 9 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                     1,02.06     
10 SZABO Kitti       99 AdorjanA                                     1,02.52     
11 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta                                       1,02.58     
12 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                     1,03.59     
13 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                       1,03.74     
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14 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                     1,04.03     
15 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta                                       1,06.12     
16 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                        1,07.93     
17 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                       1,10.84     
18 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta                                       1,11.44     
19 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                       1,13.00     
20 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                       1,15.55     
21 ZELENAKOVA Lucia  00 Careta                                       1,16.39     
22 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta                                       1,16.48     
23 DAVIDOVA Petra    00 Careta                                       1,18.18     
24 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta                                       1,19.12     
25 TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta                                       1,22.11     
26 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                     1,22.18     
27 SPRLOVA Barborka  01 Careta                                       1,22.33     
28 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 Careta                                       1,28.94     
29 SAGATOVA Tereza   00 Careta                                       1,31.42     
30 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta                                       1,34.71     
31 MADLENOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                       1,34.89     
32 FABANOVA Karin    01 Careta                                       1,42.77     
   GOLIANOVA Barbora 00 Careta         nenastupil na start          
   HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta         nenastupil na start          
   POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta         nenastupil na start          
   SISKA Dorottya    99 AdorjanA       nenastupil na start          

14  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny A                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA                                       51.49      MT 
 2 CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta                                         57.08         
 3 JANIGOVA Katarina 93 Careta                                       1,00.26         
 4 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta                                       1,06.12         

14  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny B                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

   POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta         nenastupil na start              

14  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny C                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 VARGA Krisztina   96 AdorjanA                                       52.00     1VT 
 2 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       57.88     1VT 
 3 TAMAS Evelin      97 AdorjanA                                       57.89     1VT 
 4 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         58.63     1VT 
 5 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta                                       1,02.58     3VT 
 6 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                     1,03.59         

14  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny D                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 
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 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta                                         58.57     1VT 
 2 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                     1,02.06     1VT 
 3 SZABO Kitti       99 AdorjanA                                     1,02.52     1VT 
 4 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                       1,03.74     1VT 
 5 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                     1,04.03     1VT 
 6 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta                                       1,11.44         
 7 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta                                       1,16.48         
   HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta         nenastupil na start              
   SISKA Dorottya    99 AdorjanA       nenastupil na start              

14  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny E                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                        1,07.93     1VT 
 2 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                       1,10.84     1VT 
 3 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                       1,13.00     2VT 
 4 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                       1,15.55     3VT 
 5 ZELENAKOVA Lucia  00 Careta                                       1,16.39     3VT 
 6 DAVIDOVA Petra    00 Careta                                       1,18.18     3VT 
 7 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta                                       1,19.12     3VT 
 8 TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta                                       1,22.11     3VT 
 9 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                     1,22.18     3VT 
10 SPRLOVA Barborka  01 Careta                                       1,22.33     3VT 
11 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 Careta                                       1,28.94         
12 SAGATOVA Tereza   00 Careta                                       1,31.42         
13 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta                                       1,34.71         
14 MADLENOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                       1,34.89         
15 FABANOVA Karin    01 Careta                                       1,42.77         
   GOLIANOVA Barbora 00 Careta         nenastupil na start              

15  Kategoria: 50 Mot muzi                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                         39.42     
 2 POHANKA Andrej    02 Careta                                         47.71     
 3 MATEJ Dominik     03 Careta                                         47.75     
 4 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                         49.26     
   KUTTER Viktor     03 Careta         diskvalifikovany             

15  Kategoria: 50 Mot muzi F                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                         39.42      SR     
 2 POHANKA Andrej    02 Careta                                         47.71         
 3 MATEJ Dominik     03 Careta                                         47.75         
 4 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                         49.26         
   KUTTER Viktor     03 Careta         diskvalifikovany                 
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16  Kategoria: 50 Mot zeny                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 STADLER Csenge    02 AdorjanA                                       34.40     
 2 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta                                         41.22     
 3 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                         44.58     
 4 MRAZOVA Martina   02 Careta                                         47.14     
 5 KOPYL Anastazia   02 Careta                                         48.51     
 6 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta                                         51.35     
 7 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta                                         53.61     
 8 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta                                         56.69     
 9 RAINIAKOVA Janka  03 Careta                                         57.25     
   VEGEROVA Radka    02 Careta         nenastupil na start          

16  Kategoria: 50 Mot zeny F                        Banska Bystrica 02.04.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR VT 

 1 STADLER Csenge    02 AdorjanA                                       34.40         
 2 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta                                         41.22         
 3 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                         44.58         
 4 MRAZOVA Martina   02 Careta                                         47.14         
 5 KOPYL Anastazia   02 Careta                                         48.51         
 6 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta                                         51.35         
 7 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta                                         53.61         
 8 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta                                         56.69         
 9 RAINIAKOVA Janka  03 Careta                                         57.25         
   VEGEROVA Radka    02 Careta         nenastupil na start              
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